UNOFFICIAL COPY

DECEASED JOINT TENANCY AFFIDAVIT

	OF ILLINOIS f_Cook	} ss. Or	der Number:	
	Erolinda Ramos		being duly sworn, states that	Erolinda Ramos
resides at	2825 S. Christiana		in the city of <u>Chicago</u>	
That	Erolinda Ramos		_ was acquainted withJose	A. Ramos deceased
who, at th	e time of Jose A. Ramos		death, wa	s one of the owners of the land
in	Chicago, Cook	<u> </u>	County, I	llinois, described as:
	LOT 39 IN BLOCK 1 ON SUBDIVISION OF THE SO SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECT EAST OF THE CHIRD PRI	UTHEAST 1/4 ION 26, TOWNCIPAL MERI	AND THE EAST 1/2 WINSHIP 39 NORTH, RAIDIAN, IN COOK COUR	OF THE ANGE 13, NTY, ILLINOIS. 279310/6 227931076 Fee: \$60.00 ne" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00
That the	deceased died on July	11. 2008	Date: 10/05	ed copy of the death certificate
	ceased attached hereto.	117 2000	, as evidenced by a certific	a copy of the double continuate
That the	deceased died:		My.	
<u>X</u> Leav	ing no Last Will & Testament.		20	
	ing a Last Will & Testament a copy of the Probate Division of the Circuit		hereto. The original of the unp	roven Will should be filed with County, Illinois.
Leav	ring a Last Will & Testament which w	vas filed in the Unpounty, Illinois about	roven Will Box of the Frob u?	Division of the Circuit Court of
That the individua	total value of the estate of the dece ally or in joint tenancy at the 75,000.00	eased, including bo time of the o	oth real and personal property leath of the deceased, doe	owned by the deceased either s not exceed the sum of
	nakes this affidavit for that purpose og the above mentioned property.	f inducing the Gre	ater Illinois Title Company to i	ssue it's Title Insurance Policy,
Subscrib	ed and sworn to before me by the said	Exolinda E	Ramos	
	This _	5th	day of Oc	ctober,20 <u>12</u> .
(Affiant	laide (Ramos) Signature)		Votaly Table OFFICIAL SEAL	uo-
al	Greater Illinois Copyright © Title Company Compliment	2005 Greater Illino s of Greater Illinois	YANIRA SIERRA Notary Public - State of is Title Minorumies in Eights Fics Title Company: for Internal and	htt://gitc.com/forms/

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EGISTRATION 48.10			OF ILLING				
OCAL FILE 609431	16714				ATE FILE NUMB		
UMBER DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME (include AKA	·				2. SEX MALE	1	(Month/Day/Year) (Spell Month
· .	JOSE A.	RAMOS	IDER 1 VEAR	5c. UNDER 1		JULY 11,	
COUNTY OF DEATH	5a. AGE AT LAST BIRTHDA	(Years) 55. Un Month	s Days	Hours	Minutes	AUGUST 21.	1953
COOK a. CITY OR TOWN	1 74				N NAME (If not in either	ar, give street and number)	
CHICAGO			mT. S		HOSP	/ (AC	
			OF DEATH (Check only CURRED SOMEWHERE				
DEATH OCCUPRED IN A HOSPITAL	atient Dead on Arrival	IF DEATH OC		ne/Long-term care f	acility 🗌 Deceden		
Inpatient	OCIAL SECURITY NUMBER		STATUS AT TIME OF	DEATH	11. SURVIVIN	IG SPOUSE'S NAME re full name prior to first ma	12. EVER IN U.S. rriage) ARMED FORCE
(City and State or Foreign Country)	342-82-8992	Married Divorce		erated 🗍 Wido	T DOT T	NDA CASAS	□ Ves Å N
MEATCO		13b. APT. NO.	13c. CITY OF TOW	N		13d, INSIDE CITY I	The second secon
3a. RESIDENCE (Street and Number) 2825 S. CHRISTIAN	JA		CHICAGO)	Lar NOTUED'S	Yes	T MARRIAGE (First, Middle, L
13e. COUNTY 13. ST 4T	13g. ZIP COUE 14. FA		HER'S NAME (First, Middle, Last)		1 '	CISCA TORRE	
COOK II.	- 1 90023: 1	VICTORII	NO RAMOS	16c. MAILING A	ADDRESS (Street and	No., City or Town, State, Zi	P Code)
16a. INFORMANT'S NAME EROLINDA CASAS RA	MOS W	TFE.			. CHRISTIA	NA, CHICAGO	, IL 60632
The second of the second	I TO PLACE OF DISPOS	ITION (Name of c	emetery, crematory, other)	I Santa P	city town AND \$ laria de L	OS 1111	OF DISPOSITION (Month/Day Y 19. 2008
17. METHOD OF DISPOSITION: A Bentom Cremation	MIT MUNICIPAL	CEMETERY	Y	Angeles	,Jalisco,	Mexico JUL STATE	ziP
	5 (19) -1 :	AND NOWGED			CAGO. II. 6	50632	
FUNERARIA DEL A	NGEL SAGRADO C	DRAZON	5216 5. KE	JZII CIII	21c. FUNERAL	DIRECTOR'S ILLINOIS L	JOENSE NUMBER
216. PUNETAL DIRECTOR'S SIGNATUR	S ESMERALDA RAMIREZ		034-01	15830	TATI (Marsh /Day Moor)		
22. LOCAL REGISTRAR'S SIGNATURE	out in 2			23. DATE FILE	D WITH LOCAL REGISTS	5 2008	
	Terry Mas						APPROXIMATE INTERV
Sequentially list conditions, if any, leading to the cause listed on line a. Enter the UNDERLYING CAUSE (disease or injury that initiated the events resulting in death) LAST PART II. Enter other significant con-	MULTIP AUTOM additions contributing to death	OBILE	Due to (or as a com-	sequence of):	TRAIN	25. WAS AN AUTOPSY 26. WERE AUTOPSY FI	INDINGS USED TO
	and the second s					COMPLETE CAUSE 29. MANNER OF DEAT	OF DEATH? Yes
CONTRIBUTE TO DEATH?	8. IF FEMALE: Not pregnant within past 12 mon Not pregnant, but pregnant within		Pregnant v	at time of death within one year of dea	ath tuti me ir iknown	Natural Suicio	de Could not be dete icide Pending Investige
□ No □ Unknown □	Not pregnant, but pregnant 43 (days to 1 year ben	32 PLACE OF IN	KUHY (e.g. Decede	HILS HOUR, C HISGOCI		ed area) 33. INJURY AT V
30. DATE OF INCOME TO STATE OF THE STATE OF							
24 LOCATION OF INJURY Street an	nd Number		Apartment Number	Cityo	Town	15	State ZIP Code
4800 WEST	RRED:	TREET	7	,	36. IF TR	ANUPC (TATION INJUH) Opera.or Pedestrial	n
MOTO 2 UEX 37. I (DID) (DID NOT) ATTEND THE D	ICLE - TR DECEASED (Month/Day/Year)	I 38 WAS MED	SICAL EXAMINER OR	1 0		CED (Month/L'av. ear)	40. TIME OF DEATH
AND LAST SAW HIM/HER ALIVE	ON	COHONE	R CONTACTED? X		ا رادی ا	1,2008	19.01 LA.M.
41. CERTIFIER (Check only one): Physician in charge of patient's Physician in attendance at time	care - To the best of my knowled of death only - To the best of th	iedge, death occ my knowledge, d	urred due to the cause(leath occurred at the tim	s) and manner state, date and place,	ted. , and due to the caus date and place, and	e(s) and manner stated. due to the cause(s) and r	manner stated.
Physician in attendance at time Medical Examiner/Coroner - Ol 42. NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP, CODE	n the basis of examination arior	CALIFE OF DEA	ETH (Born 24)			43.	PHYSICIAN'S LICENSE N
				ON ST., CHIC	CAGO, ILLINOIS	60612-3705	
JAMES A. FILKINS, M 44THILS STOREST THE MEDICAL I	is a true and correct	DATE CERTIF	IED (Month/Day/Year)	45 SIC cord filed wit	SNATURE OF CERTI	epartment of 4 ubi	ic Health
THE MEDICAL I	EXAMINEN						
					CB#2#	0920225	288
<u>=</u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>			
EPA	'	223		§ ~			- 142
C! EPART)	:	523					
CITY (•			٤			
CITY OF (EPARTMENT O	•	PRICATE COPI		E C			3 3
CITY OF CHI	•	PRICATE COPY WAS DECAL & APPLICAD OF SECURITY WAS		w Mas			5 2008
CITY OF CHICAGE PARTMENT OF PUBL	•	PRICATE COPY WALD WIT BREAL OF AFFILED OVER UPS SIQUETURE	•	u Main			5 2008
CITY OF CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC	•	PRICATE COPY WALD WHEN B SEAL SE AFFRED ONE! BYS SECURITURE		a Marin M			5 2008
CITY OF CHICAGO EPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HE		PRICATE COPY WALD THIEN BREAL IS APPLIED OVER N'Y SEQUESTARE.		u Main MD			5 200